
amicale Chalon-Beaune 

RÉSULTAT

C LT N AT. P R É N O M  E T  N O M I D X C L U B T 1 T O TA L  

1 Landrot Philippe 12.2 Chalon/Saone 33 33

Perier Françoise 26.7 Chalon/Saone 33 33

2 Montuelle Freddy 13.4 Beaune 33 33

Bachelet Didier 9.0 Beaune 33 33

3 Tremeaux Philippe 16.7 Chalon/Saone 32 32

Marc Philippe 10.6 Chalon/Saone 32 32

4 Javel Gérard 22.3 Beaune 31 31

Javel Gilda 21.1 Beaune 31 31

5 Lagorgette Marie-France 33.6 Chalon/Saone 31 31

Wavrant Alain 11.8 Chalon/Saone 31 31

6 Pilla Bernard 15.6 Chalon/Saone 30 30

Martino Lucie 15.1 Chalon/Saone 30 30

7 Portheret Jacques 20.1 Chalon/Saone 30 30

Parrad André 21.3 Chalon/Saone 30 30

8 Fournier Patrick 20.3 Chalon/Saone 27 27

Ruget Daniel 25.2 Chalon/Saone 27 27

9 Arnould Régis 17.8 Chalon/Saone 27 27

Thuret Christian 16.3 Chalon/Saone 27 27

10 Moriaux François 12.2 Beaune 27 27

Villemot Thierry 28.0 Beaune 27 27

11 Meslin Brigitte 25.4 Chalon/Saone 26 26

Fieux Claude 21.0 Chalon/Saone 26 26

12 Robert Guy 23.6 Chalon/Saone 25 25

Bouvret René 24.3 Chalon/Saone 25 25

13 Boucharlat Renaud 17.6 Chalon/Saone 25 25

Bacque Mouret Jean-Claude 24.8 Chalon/Saone 25 25

14 Bianco Dominique 30.2 Chalon/Saone 24 24

Boulisset Dominique 14.9 Chalon/Saone 24 24

15 Rolland Rachel 30.1 Chalon/Saone 24 24

Rolland Alain 22.8 Chalon/Saone 24 24

16 Alex Patrick 17.9 Beaune 24 24

Collin Michel 25.1 Beaune 24 24

17 Cochet Didier 17.3 Beaune 24 24

Seignoux Michel 31.9 Beaune 24 24

18 Doury Jean-Paul 23.6 Chalon/Saone 24 24

Bernardot Alain 16.8 Chalon/Saone 24 24

19 Metz Pascal 34.3 Chalon/Saone 23 23

Amendola Pietro 23.4 Chalon/Saone 23 23

20 Crechet Bernard 25.4 Chalon/Saone 22 22

Crechet Françoise 35.8 Chalon/Saone 22 22
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Résultat Brut  
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C LT N AT. P R É N O M  E T  N O M I D X C L U B T 1 T O TA L  

21 Brulard Eric 30.3 Beaune 22 22

Thierry Francis 34.5 Beaune 22 22

22 Pairoux Serge 18.9 Chalon/Saone 21 21

Testart Daniel 29.8 Chalon/Saone 21 21

23 Friour Gérard 25.3 Chalon/Saone 21 21

Blondeau Gilles 27.5 Chalon/Saone 21 21

24 Guinot Daniel 30.9 Beaune 21 21

Tritter Michel 28.3 Beaune 21 21

25 Nollot Philippe 39.9 Chalon/Saone 20 20

Vercelli Christian 21.1 Chalon/Saone 20 20

26 Bertaux Jacques 23.1 Beaune 20 20

Fumey Michel 20.2 Beaune 20 20

27 Boone Claire 29.8 Beaune 20 20

Meert Benoit 24.1 Beaune 20 20

28 Perrier Roger Marcel 32.3 Chalon/Saone 19 19

Delrieu Philippe 28.5 Chalon/Saone 19 19

29 Gueytat Jean Louis 22.9 Beaune 18 18

Gueytat Patricia 28.3 Beaune 18 18

30 Vercelli Chantal 38.3 Chalon/Saone 17 17

Gillot Dominique 28.0 Chalon/Saone 17 17

31 Massot Michel 39.5 Beaune 17 17

Marhuenda Gérard 24.3 Beaune 17 17

32 Terrand Serge 32.8 Beaune 15 15

Adoult Alain 32.6 Beaune 15 15

33 Nomblot Jean-Paul 23.5 Chalon/Saone 15 15

Contamine Paul 31.0 Chalon/Saone 15 15

34 Guillaume Dominique 39.9 Beaune 15 15

Guillaume Gilles 23.9 Beaune 15 15

35 Moreau Alain 23.7 Beaune 15 15

Chifflot Patrick 42.2 Beaune 15 15

36 Clerget Anne 23.7 Beaune 14 14

Piot Corinne 22.6 Beaune 14 14

37 Martin Jean Pierre 34.4 Chalon/Saone 14 14

Droux Josiane 40.2 Chalon/Saone 14 14

38 Pairoux Françoise 54.0 Chalon/Saone 13 13

Griveaux Katherine 34.6 Chalon/Saone 13 13

Lambert Bernard 54.0 Chalon/Saone

Guyon Pierre 18.7 Chalon/Saone
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39 équipes et 78 joueurs



amicale Chalon-Beaune 

RÉSULTAT

C LT N AT. P R É N O M  E T  N O M I D X C L U B T 1 T O TA L  

1 Lagorgette Marie-France 33.6 Chalon/Saone 44 44

Wavrant Alain 11.8 Chalon/Saone 44 44

2 Perier Françoise 26.7 Chalon/Saone 43 43

Landrot Philippe 12.2 Chalon/Saone 43 43

3 Javel Gérard 22.3 Beaune 42 42

Javel Gilda 21.1 Beaune 42 42

4 Portheret Jacques 20.1 Chalon/Saone 41 41

Parrad André 21.3 Chalon/Saone 41 41

5 Metz Pascal 34.3 Chalon/Saone 40 40

Amendola Pietro 23.4 Chalon/Saone 40 40

6 Brulard Eric 30.3 Beaune 39 39

Thierry Francis 34.5 Beaune 39 39

7 Ruget Daniel 25.2 Chalon/Saone 39 39

Fournier Patrick 20.3 Chalon/Saone 39 39

8 Montuelle Freddy 13.4 Beaune 39 39

Bachelet Didier 9.0 Beaune 39 39

9 Tremeaux Philippe 16.7 Chalon/Saone 39 39

Marc Philippe 10.6 Chalon/Saone 39 39

10 Seignoux Michel 31.9 Beaune 39 39

Cochet Didier 17.3 Beaune 39 39

11 Moriaux François 12.2 Beaune 39 39

Villemot Thierry 28.0 Beaune 39 39

12 Crechet Françoise 35.8 Chalon/Saone 38 38

Crechet Bernard 25.4 Chalon/Saone 38 38

13 Nollot Philippe 39.9 Chalon/Saone 38 38

Vercelli Christian 21.1 Chalon/Saone 38 38

14 Boulisset Dominique 14.9 Chalon/Saone 37 37

Bianco Dominique 30.2 Chalon/Saone 37 37

15 Rolland Alain 22.8 Chalon/Saone 37 37

Rolland Rachel 30.1 Chalon/Saone 37 37

16 Pilla Bernard 15.6 Chalon/Saone 37 37

Martino Lucie 15.1 Chalon/Saone 37 37

17 Robert Guy 23.6 Chalon/Saone 37 37

Bouvret René 24.3 Chalon/Saone 37 37

18 Boucharlat Renaud 17.6 Chalon/Saone 37 37

Bacque Mouret Jean-Claude 24.8 Chalon/Saone 37 37

19 Meslin Brigitte 25.4 Chalon/Saone 37 37

Fieux Claude 21.0 Chalon/Saone 37 37

20 Tritter Michel 28.3 Beaune 37 37

Guinot Daniel 30.9 Beaune 37 37
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Résultat Net  
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C LT N AT. P R É N O M  E T  N O M I D X C L U B T 1 T O TA L  

21 Alex Patrick 17.9 Beaune 36 36

Collin Michel 25.1 Beaune 36 36

22 Arnould Régis 17.8 Chalon/Saone 36 36

Thuret Christian 16.3 Chalon/Saone 36 36

23 Testart Daniel 29.8 Chalon/Saone 35 35

Pairoux Serge 18.9 Chalon/Saone 35 35

24 Blondeau Gilles 27.5 Chalon/Saone 35 35

Friour Gérard 25.3 Chalon/Saone 35 35

25 Marhuenda Gérard 24.3 Beaune 35 35

Massot Michel 39.5 Beaune 35 35

26 Doury Jean-Paul 23.6 Chalon/Saone 35 35

Bernardot Alain 16.8 Chalon/Saone 35 35

27 Pairoux Françoise 54.0 Chalon/Saone 34 34

Griveaux Katherine 34.6 Chalon/Saone 34 34

28 Gillot Dominique 28.0 Chalon/Saone 34 34

Vercelli Chantal 38.3 Chalon/Saone 34 34

29 Chifflot Patrick 42.2 Beaune 34 34

Moreau Alain 23.7 Beaune 34 34

30 Boone Claire 29.8 Beaune 34 34

Meert Benoit 24.1 Beaune 34 34

31 Delrieu Philippe 28.5 Chalon/Saone 33 33

Perrier Roger Marcel 32.3 Chalon/Saone 33 33

32 Terrand Serge 32.8 Beaune 32 32

Adoult Alain 32.6 Beaune 32 32

33 Guillaume Gilles 23.9 Beaune 31 31

Guillaume Dominique 39.9 Beaune 31 31

34 Martin Jean Pierre 34.4 Chalon/Saone 31 31

Droux Josiane 40.2 Chalon/Saone 31 31

35 Bertaux Jacques 23.1 Beaune 31 31

Fumey Michel 20.2 Beaune 31 31

36 Gueytat Patricia 28.3 Beaune 30 30

Gueytat Jean Louis 22.9 Beaune 30 30

37 Contamine Paul 31.0 Chalon/Saone 29 29

Nomblot Jean-Paul 23.5 Chalon/Saone 29 29

38 Piot Corinne 22.6 Beaune 24 24

Clerget Anne 23.7 Beaune 24 24

Lambert Bernard 54.0 Chalon/Saone

Guyon Pierre 18.7 Chalon/Saone
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39 équipes et 78 joueurs


